2021年绍兴市自然资源和规划局下属事业单位高层次人才公开招聘面试成绩公告
	序号
	招聘单位
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	成绩
	排名

	1
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗1
	20210101
	84.3
	1

	2
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗1
	20210102
	84
	2

	3
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗1
	20210103
	77.2
	4

	4
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗1
	20210104
	75.4
	5

	5
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗1
	20210105
	79.1
	3

	6
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗2
	20210201
	76.4
	4

	7
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗2
	20210202
	77.4
	3

	8
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗2
	20210203
	85.2
	1

	9
	绍兴市国土空间规划研究院
	设计岗2
	20210204
	82
	2


